Name of the Corporate Debtor: Baid Industries Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 07-12-2022; List of Creditors as on: 09-06-2023

Annexure — 3

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount Amoun
Amount
of any t of
SLLN of mutual Amount of claim
) i . Amount | Whethe . i i i
0. Name of creditor Date of . Amount of claim Nature of | Amount covered by % voting share conting dues, clam.1 not under Remarks, if any
. Amount claimed . . e . covered by |r related . ent admitted .
receipt admitted claim security interest in CoC . that may verifica
guarantee | party? claim .
be set-off tion
State Bank of
India, SAMB, 21-12-2022 1,04,24,65,658.00 1,04,14,90,448.00 Secured 1,04,14,90,448.00 No 73.44 - - 9,75,210.00 -
1 Ahmedabad
Meliora Asset
Reconstruction 19-12-2022 35,70,29,598.00 35,70,29,598.00 |  Secured 35,70,29,598.00 No 2518| - - -1 -
Company Ltd,
2 Visakhapatnam
Total 1,39,94,95,256.00 1,39,85,20,046.00 - 1,39,85,20,046.00 - - 98.62 - - 9,75,210.00 - -




